
15'' Variable Speed Floor 
Drill Press

Product Features:

• Powerful 3/4 HP, 8.6 Amp. motor
• Mechanical variable speed system with 2 speed ranges, 280-1100

RPM for metal and 900-3300 RPM for wood
• 4" stroke capacity allows this drill press to drill workpieces up to 4"

thick
• Digital readout for precise spindle speed
• Dual intersecting adjustable laser guides
• Accepts up to 5/8" shanked drill bits
• Positive depth stop for quick and easy adjustment of the spindle travel
• Flexible worklight illuminates the work area for maximum visibility
• Comes with 5/8" drill chuck, chuck key, onboard chuck key storage

and adjustment hex. key

KC-15HS-VS

5/8"

5/8"

15"

7-1/2"

25"

4"

12" x 12"

MT #2

2 (280 - 1,100/900 - 3,300) RPM

9/16"

MODEL

CAPACITY

CHUCK SIZE

SWING

MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO COLUMN

MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO TABLE

STROKE

TABLE SIZE

SPINDLE TAPER

VARIABLE SPEEDS

TABLE T-SLOTS

8.6 Amp. @ 120V, 60 Hz, 1 phase

14-3/4" x 25" x 64" / 155 lbs

55-1/2" x 22-1/2" x 11-1/4" / 160 lbs

7 72995 01707 2

MOTOR/VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)/ WEIGHT

PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

Specifications subject to change.




