



15" Variable Speed Floor Drill Press

Product Features:

- Powerful 3/4 HP, 8.6 Amp. motor
- Mechanical variable speed system with 2 speed ranges, 280-1100 RPM for metal and 900-3300 RPM for wood
- 4" stroke capacity allows this drill press to drill workpieces up to 4" thick
- Digital readout for precise spindle speed
- Dual intersecting adjustable laser guides
- Accepts up to 5/8" shanked drill bits
- Positive depth stop for quick and easy adjustment of the spindle travel
- · Flexible worklight illuminates the work area for maximum visibility
- Comes with 5/8" drill chuck, chuck key, onboard chuck key storage and adjustment hex. key



Specifications subject to change.

MODEL	KC-15HS-VS
CAPACITY	5/8"
CHUCK SIZE	5/8"
SWING	15"
MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO COLUMN	7-1/2"
MAX. DISTANCE CHUCK TO TABLE	25"
STROKE	4"
TABLE SIZE	12" x 12"
SPINDLE TAPER	MT #2
VARIABLE SPEEDS	2 (280 - 1,100/900 - 3,300) RPM
TABLE T-SLOTS	9/16"
MOTOR/VOLTAGE	8.6 Amp. @ 120V, 60 Hz, 1 phase
ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)/ WEIGHT	14-3/4" x 25" x 64" / 155 lbs
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT	55-1/2" x 22-1/2" x 11-1/4" / 160 lbs
UPC	7 72995 01707 2